
WHS Girls Volleyball 

 2020-2021 Schedule 
Day Date # Opponent Location Time   Note 

Tue 29-Dec 1 Davis Davis 3/4/5:30pm  Pre-Season 

Thur 31-Dec 2 Wheatland Home 1/2/3pm  Pre-season 

Sat 2-Jan / Freshman Tournament 8am  Pre-Season 

Tue 5-Jan 3 Arbuckle Home 4/5:30pm no Freshman 

Thur 7-Jan 4 Vanden Home 3/4/5:30pm Pre-Season 

Fri 8-Jan 5 Forest Lake Chr Home 4/5:30pm  Pre-season 

Tue 12-Jan 6 Sutter Home 3/4/5:30pm no freshman 

Thur 14-Jan 7 Center Center 3/4/5:30pm Pre-Season 

Sat 16-Jan / JV & Varsity Tournament 8am  Pre-Season 

Tue 19-Jan 8 Colfax Home 3/4/5:30pm  Pre-Season 

Thur 21-Jan 9 Pioneer Woodland 3/4/5:30pm League 

Tue 26-Jan 10 Dixon Woodland 3/4/5:30pm League 

Thur 28-Jan 11 Mira Loma Mira Loma 3/4/5:30pm League  

Tue 2-Feb 12 Casa Roble Casa Roble 3/4/5:30pm League 

Thur 4-Feb 13 Mesa Verde Woodland 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Tue 9-Feb 14 Pioneer Pioneer 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Thur 11-Feb 15 Dixon Dixon 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Tue 16-Feb 16 Mira Loma Woodland 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Thur 18-Feb 17 Casa Roble Woodland 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Tue 23-Feb 18 Mesa Verde Mesa Verde 3/4/5:30pm  League 

Thur 25-Feb All League Selection Meeting     

Mon 1-Mar Playoff 1     

Tue 2-Mar Playoff 2     

Thur 4-Mar Playoff 3     

Tue 9-Mar Playoff 4     

Sat 13-Mar Finals      


